Kelet kupa 2.fordulé (Lakitelek) Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying Practice - Mért edzés Lakitelek 1,500 Km
85ccm 2009.04.18. 10:30. ......

Qualify started at 10:31:00

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd
1 1 31 PALKO Balint Aprilis 4. MK Yamaha 85 1:38.503 54,821
2 2 101 ROZGONYI Akos Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 1:39.946 1.443 54,029
3 3 111  MATYAS Marton Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 85 1:40.045 1.542 53,976
4 4 52 JANI Zoltan Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 1:41.758 3.255 53,067
5 5 92 VASVARI Daniel Langer Motorsport Yamaha 85 1:41.966 3.463 52,959
6 6 102 BORZAK Maté BMSE KTM 85 1:44.167 5.664 51,840
7 7 97 KADAR Martin Hajda TTE Yamaha 85 1:47.964 9.461 50,017
8 8 2 GYEPES Mihaly ifj. Cornus SzMSE KTM 85 1:54.255  15.752 47,263
9 9 27 SIMON Rebeka Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 2:00.227 21.724 44,915
10 10 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus SzMSE Kawasaki 85 2:15.975 37.472 39,713
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Kelet kupa 2.fordulé (Lakitelek) Sorted on Laps
Race 1 - 1. futam Lakitelek 1,500 Km
85ccm 2009.04.18. 13:20. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:15:28

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 31 PALKO Balint Aprilis 4. MK Yamaha 85 11 18:33.156 1:39.216
2 2 111 MATYAS Marton Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 85 11 18:35.727 2571 1:39.924
3 3 52 JANI Zoltan Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 1 19:00.476 27.320 1:41.362
4 4 101 ROZGONYI Akos Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 11 19:17.788 44.632  1:39.587
5 5 92 VASVARI Daniel Langer Motorsport Yamaha 85 1" 19:20.793 47.637 1:41.897
6 6 102 BORZAK Maté BMSE KTM 85 11 19:59.272  1:26.116  1:44.600
7 7 97 KADAR Martin Hajdu TTE Yamaha 85 11 20:21.624  1:48.468  1:45.382
8 8 2 GYEPES Mihaly ifj. Cornus SzMSE KTM 85 10  19:56.666 1Lap  1:52.385
9 9 27 SIMON Rebeka Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 10 20:19.976 1 Lap 1:59.072

10 10 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus SzMSE Kawasaki 85 9 22:42.350 2 Laps 2:12.299

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

2.571 53,362 1:39.216 54,427 31 - PALKO Bélint
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IKeIet kupa 2.fordulé (Lakitelek)

Race 1 - 1. futam Lakitelek 1,500 Km
85ccm 2009.04:18. 13:20 . .. . .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:15:28 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
(102) BORZAK Mété
(31) PALKO Balint 1 1:44.863 +0.263 13:17:19.555
1 1:41.568 +2.352  13:17:16.226 2 1:44.600 13:19:04.155
1:41.174 +1.958 13:18:57.400 3 1:46.443 +1.843 13:20:50.598
3 1:40.072 +0.856 13:20:37.472 4 2:09.295 +24.695 13:22:59.893
4 1:40.618 +1.402  13:22:18.090 5 1:45.070 +0.470  13:24:44.963
5 1:40.896 +1.680 13:23:58.986 6 1:45.648 +1.048 13:26:30.611
6 1:40.300 +1.084 13:25:39.286 7 1:46.675 +2.075 13:28:17.286
7 1:41.886 +2.670 13:27:21.172 8 1:49.326 +4.726 13:30:06.612
8 1:41.022 +1.806 13:29:02.194 9 1:46.294 +1.694 13:31:52.906
9 1:40.554 +1.338 13:30:42.748 10 1:47.852 +3.252 13:33:40.758
10 1:39.319 +0.103 13:32:22.067 1 1:46.641 +2.041 13:35:27.399
11 1:39.216 13:34:01.283 o
(97) KADAR Martin
(111) MATYAS Mérton 1 1:47.590 +2.208 13:17:22.429
1 1:40.562 +0.638  13:17:14.813 2 1:45.382 13:19:07.811
2 1:39.992 +0.068 13:18:54.805 3 1:48.418 +3.036 13:20:56.229
3 1:39.924 13:20:34.729 4 1:45.860 +0.478 13:22:42.089
4 1:40.806 +0.882 13:22:15.535 5 2:13.628 +28.246 13:24:55.717
5 1:40.992 +1.068 13:23:56.527 6 1:49.015 +3.633 13:26:44.732
6 1:41.279 +1.355 13:25:37.806 7 1:47.214 +1.832 13:28:31.946
7 1:41.952 +2.028  13:27:19.758 8 1:49.309 +3.927  13:30:21.255
8 1:40.837 +0.913 13:29:00.595 9 1:48.020 +2.638 13:32:09.275
9 1:40.868 +0.944 13:30:41.463 10 1:49.914 +4.532 13:33:59.189
10 1:40.295 +0.371 13:32:21.758 11 1:50.562 +5.180 13:35:49.751
11 1:42.096 +2.172  13:34:03.854
(2) GYEPES Mihdly ifj.
(52) JANI Zoltén 1 1:55.422 +3.037 13:17:30.514
1 1:43.521 +2.159 13:17:17.759 2 1:52.385 13:19:22.899
2 1:42.874 +1.512 13:19:00.633 3 1:54.123 +1.738 13:21:17.022
3 1:41.629 +0.267 13:20:42.262 4 2:21.239 +28.854 13:23:38.261
4 1:41.362 13:22:23.624 5 1:56.491 +4.106 13:25:34.752
5 1:42.941 +1.579 13:24:06.565 6 1:59.799 +7.414 13:27:34.551
6 1:42.074 +0.712 13:25:48.639 7 1:56.517 +4.132 13:29:31.068
7 1:41.981 +0.619  13:27:30.620 8 1:54.513 +2.128  13:31:25.581
8 1:43.274 +1.912 13:29:13.894 9 2:00.694 +8.309 13:33:26.275
9 1:42.481 +1.119 13:30:56.375 10 1:58.518 +6.133 13:35:24.793
10 1:42.536 +1.174  13:32:38.911
11 1:49.692 +8.330 13:34:28.603 (27) SIMON Rebeka
1 2:02.210 +3.138 13:17:37.290
(101) ROZGONYI Akos 2 1:59.072 13:19:36.362
1 1:39.587 13:17:13.470 3 1:59.583 +0.511 13:21:35.945
1:40.276 +0.689 13:18:53.746 4 2:00.229 +1.157 13:23:36.174
3 1:39.697 +0.110 13:20:33.443 5 2:01.414 +2.342 13:25:37.588
4 1:40.621 +1.034  13:22:14.064 6 2:04.570 +5.498  13:27:42.158
5 1:40.697 +1.110 13:23:54.761 7 2:02.971 +3.899 13:29:45.129
6 1:41.469 +1.882 13:25:36.230 8 2:01.460 +2.388 13:31:46.589
7 1:41.848 +2.261  13:27:18.078 9 2:01.872 +2.800  13:33:48.461
8 1:40.560 +0.973 13:28:58.638 10 1:59.642 +0.570 13:35:48.103
9 1:40.746 +1.159  13:30:39.384
10 1:40.587 +1.000 13:32:19.971 (10) LENGYEL Gabor
11 2:25.944 +46.357 13:34:45.915 1 2:12.299 13:17:47.916
2 2:14.173 +1.874  13:20:02.089
(92) VASVARI Déniel 3 2:15.238 +2.939 13:22:17.327
1 1:45.654 +3.757 13:17:20.250 4 2:20.431 +8.132 13:24:37.758
2 1:41.897 13:19:02.147 5 2:19.941 +7.642 13:26:57.699
3 1:42.903 +1.006 13:20:45.050 6 2:21.064 +8.765 13:29:18.763
4 1:43.515 +1.618  13:22:28.565 7 2:21.341 +9.042  13:31:40.104
5 1:43.303 +1.406 13:24:11.868 8 2:18.129 +5.830 13:33:58.233
6 1:46.539 +4.642 13:25:58.407 9 4:12.244 +1:59.945 13:38:10.477
7 1:44.912 +3.015  13:27:43.319
8 1:45.847 +3.950  13:29:29.166
9 1:46.659 +4.762  13:31:15.825
10 1:47.605 +5.708  13:33:03.430
11 1:45.490 +3.593 13:34:48.920
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IKeIet kupa 2.fordulé (Lakitelek)

Lapchart |

Race 1 - 1. futam

85ccm

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:15:28

Lakitelek 1,500 Km
2009.04.18. 13:20.

-
Il
o B

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
ROZGONYI Akos (101) 1 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 31
JANI Zoltan (52) 2 52 411 111 1 111 1 11 111 111 411 411 11
MATYAS Marton (111) 3 111 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 52
VASVARI Daniel (92) 4 92 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 101
PALKO Balint (31) 5 31 102 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92
BORZAK Maté (102) 6 102 92 102 102 97 102 102 102 102 102 102 102
KADAR Martin (97) 7 97 97 97 97 102 97 97 97 97 97 97 97
SIMON Rebeka (27) 8 27 2 2 2 271 2 2 2 2 2 2
GYEPES Mihaly ifj. (2) 9 2 27 27 27 2 27 27 21 21 27 27
LENGYEL Gabor (10) 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
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Kelet kupa 2.fordulé (Lakitelek) Sorted on Laps
Race 2 - 2. futam Lakitelek 1,500 Km
85ccm 2009.04.18. 15:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:37:32

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 31 PALKO Balint Aprilis 4. MK Yamaha 85 11 18:50.335 1:39.216
2 2 101 ROZGONYI Akos Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 11 18:57.832 7497  1:41.112
3 3 111  MATYAS Marton Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 85 11 18:58.567 8.232 1:41.593
4 4 52 JANIZoltan Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 11 19:21.639 31.304  1:42.740
5 5 92 VASVARI Daniel Langer Motorsport Yamaha 85 1" 19:33.106 42,771 1:44.531
6 6 97 KADAR Martin Hajdu TTE Yamaha 85 11 19:37.516 47181  1:43.565
7 7 102 BORZAK Maté BMSE KTM 85 11 19:38.326 47.991  1:44.362
8 8 2 GYEPES Mihaly ifj. Cornus SzMSE KTM 85 10 19:28.095 1Lap  1:51.028

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps)

9 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus SzMSE Kawasaki 85 7 19:24.967 4 Laps 2:17.449
10 27 SIMON Rebeka Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 3.749 11 Laps
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
7.497 52,551 1:39.216 54,427 31 - PALKO Bélint
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IKeIet kupa 2.fordulé (Lakitelek)

Race 2 - 2. futam Lakitelek 1,500 Km
85ccm 2009.04.18. 15:30. .. . .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:37:32 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(97) KADAR Martin
(31) PALKO Balint 1 1:54.132 +10.567 15:39:30.257
1 1:48.458 +9.242  15:39:23.987 2 1:44.961 +1.39%  15:41:15.218
1:41.424 +2.208 15:41:05.411 3 1:43.565 15:42:58.783
3 1:42.286 +3.070 15:42:47.697 4 1:44.732 +1.167 15:44:43.515
4 1:43.313 +4.097  15:44:31.010 5 1:46.051 +2.486  15:46:29.566
5 1:41.623 +2.407 15:46:12.633 6 1:46.519 +2.954 15:48:16.085
6 1:41.287 +2.071 15:47:53.920 7 1:46.090 +2.525 15:50:02.175
7 1:39.216 15:49:33.136 8 1:45.395 +1.830 15:51:47.570
8 1:42.007 +2.791 15:51:15.143 9 1:47.932 +4.367 15:53:35.502
9 1:41.226 +2.010 15:52:56.369 10 1:47.428 +3.863 15:55:22.930
10 1:41.668 +2.452 15:54:38.037 11 1:46.964 +3.399 15:57:09.894
11 1:44.676 +5.460 15:56:22.713 .
(102) BORZAK Maté
(101) ROZGONYI Akos 1 1:52.317 +7.955 15:39:28.441
1 1:47.001 +5.889  15:39:21.530 2 1:45.213 +0.851  15:41:13.654
2 1:41.944 +0.832 15:41:03.474 3 1:44.595 +0.233 15:42:58.249
3 1:42.620 +1.508 15:42:46.094 4 1:46.824 +2.462 15:44:45.073
4 1:42.762 +1.650  15:44:28.856 5 1:46.204 +1.842  15:46:31.277
5 1:41.112 15:46:09.968 6 1:46.096 +1.734 15:48:17.373
6 1:43.300 +2.188 15:47:53.268 7 1:47.817 +3.455 15:50:05.190
7 1:44.330 +3.218 15:49:37.598 8 1:48.823 +4.461 15:51:54.013
8 1:43.740 +2.628 15:51:21.338 9 1:46.829 +2.467 15:53:40.842
9 1:42.776 +1.664  15:53:04.114 10 1:44.362 15:55:25.204
10 1:42.867 +1.755 15:54:46.981 1 1:45.500 +1.138 15:57:10.704
11 1:43.229 +2.117  15:56:30.210
(2) GYEPES Mihdly ifj.
(111) MATYAS Mérton 1 1:58.727 +7.699 15:39:34.853
1 1:48.001 +6.408 15:39:23.066 2 1:51.028 15:41:25.881
2 1:41.897 +0.304 15:41:04.963 3 1:51.797 +0.769 15:43:17.678
3 1:42.317 +0.724 15:42:47.280 4 1:54.975 +3.947 15:45:12.653
4 1:43.385 +1.792  15:44:30.665 5 1:54.810 +3.782 15:47:07.463
5 1:41.593 15:46:12.258 6 1:55.812 +4.784 15:49:03.275
6 1:43.179 +1.586 15:47:55.437 7 2:00.738 +9.710 15:51:04.013
7 1:42.916 +1.323 15:49:38.353 8 1:59.049 +8.021 15:53:03.062
8 1:44.197 +2.604 15:51:22.550 9 1:58.611 +7.583 15:55:01.673
9 1:42.566 +0.973 15:53:05.116 10 1:58.800 +7.772 15:57:00.473
10 1:42.873 +1.280 15:54:47.989
11 1:42.956 +1.363 15:56:30.945 (10) LENGYEL Gabor
1 2:17.449 15:42:18.972
(52) JANI Zoltan 2 2:20.296 +2.847 15:44:39.268
1 1:50.216 +7.476 15:39:25.752 3 2:25.882 +8.433 15:47:05.150
2 1:43.625 +0.885  15:41:09.377 4 2:26.629 +9.180 15:49:31.779
3 1:42.740 15:42:52.117 5 2:28.212 +10.763 15:51:59.991
4 1:44.037 +1.297 15:44:36.154 6 2:28.301 +10.852 15:54:28.292
5 1:42.787 +0.047 15:46:18.941 7 2:29.053 +11.604 15:56:57.345
6 1:43.109 +0.369  15:48:02.050
7 1:43.182 +0.442  15:49:45.232
8 1:44.889 +2.149  15:51:30.121
9 1:46.039 +3.299  15:53:16.160
10 1:47.036 +4.296  15:55:03.196
11 1:50.821 +8.081 15:56:54.017

(92) VASVARI Déniel

1 1:51.364 +6.833 15:39:27.487
2 1:45.408 +0.877 15:41:12.895
3 1:44.981 +0.450 15:42:57.876
4 1:45.204 +0.673 15:44:43.080
5 1:44.531 15:46:27.611
6 1:46.311 +1.780 15:48:13.922
7 1:46.015 +1.484 15:49:59.937
8 1:45.350 +0.819 15:51:45.287
9 1:46.175 +1.644 15:53:31.462
10 1:46.480 +1.949 15:55:17.942
11 1:47.542 +3.011 15:57:05.484
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IKeIet kupa 2.fordulé (Lakitelek)

Lapchart |

Race 2 - 2. futam

Lakitelek 1,500 Km

Ill.

85ccm 2009.04.18.15:30. . .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:37:32 . .
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
ROZGONYI Akos (101) 1 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 31 31 31 31 31
MATYAS Marton (111) 2 111 111 111 111 111 111 31 101 101 101 101 101
PALKO Balint (31) 3 31 31 31 31 31 31 111 111 111 411 111 11
JANI Zoltan (52) 4 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52 52
VASVARI Daniel (92) 5 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92 92
BORZAK Maté (102) 6 102 102 102 102 97 97 97 97 97 97 97 97
KADAR Martin (97) 7 97 97 97 97 102 102 102 102 102 102 102 102
GYEPES Mihaly ifj. (2) 8 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
SIMON Rebeka (27) 9 27 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
LENGYEL Gabor (10) 10 10
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IKeIet kupa 2.fordulé (Lakitelek)

Osszetett / Total

Lakitelek 1,500 Km

-

85ccm
|| H EH B
B
Pos  No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. Total points Ax
1 31 PALKO Balint Aprilis 4. MK Yamaha 85 25 25 50
2 111 MATYAS Marton Real Motorcentrum Suzuki 85 22 20 42
3 101 ROZGONYI Akos Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 18 22 40
4 52  JANI Zoltan Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 20 18 38
5 92 VASVARI Daniel Langer Motorsport Yamaha 85 16 16 32
6 97 KADAR Martin Hajda TTE Yamaha 85 14 15 29
7 102 BORZAK Maté BMSE KTM 85 15 14 29
8 2 GYEPES Mihaly ifj. Cornus SzMSE KTM 85 13 13 26
9 27  SIMON Rebeka Center Motorsport Club KTM 85 12 0 12
10 10 LENGYEL Gabor Cornus SzMSE Kawasaki 85 11 0 11
Name Name
R1. Race 1 - 1. futam - 85ccm
R2. Race 2 - 2. futam - 85ccm
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